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Public Announcement

Peddler fees was established and approved by the Zuni Governor and Tribal Council for all Itinerant
Peddlers including concession businesses for the duration of the 55 Annual Zuni Tribal Fair starting on
August 29™ through September 1%, 2019, the following is the fee schedule:

Native Vendors:

Itinerant Peddler Fee - (sells from vehicle) $15.00 daily (Thursday through Sunday),
burritos, meat pies, tamales, snow cones, etc. (prepared foods)

Full Concession & Booth Stand Fee - $25.00 daily (Thursday through Sunday) t-shirts,

novelty items, hamburgers, stews, fry bread, Indian Tacos, curly fries. (Food cooked on site)

Indian Arts & Crafts — FREE
Non-Native Vendors

Itinerant Peddler Fee — (sclls from vehicle) $25.00 daily (Thursday through Sunday)
burritos, meat pies, tamales, snow cones, etc. (prepared foods)

Full Concession & Booth Stand Fee - $100.00 daily (Thursday through Sunday) t-shirts,
novelty items, hamburgers, fry bread, stews, Indian Tacos, curly fries, etc. (Food cooked on site)

Fair permits can be obtained beginning August 1, 2019 at the Pueblo of Zuni
- TERO/Taxation Office located inside the Zuni Tribal Building 1203B Hwy 53 Zuni, NM 87327.
This includes all individuals that currently have dler permits, but will be required to obtain
permits during the Zuni Fair activities. PLEASE HAVE YOUR PERMIT DISPLAYED VISIBLY.
*Food Vendors (selling from vehicle or concession stand) MUST HAVE FOOD HANDLERS
CARD.*

If you have any questions, please call the TERO/Taxation Office at (505) 782-7111 or 782-7112.




